DUBLIN

Grafton Street
0'Connell Street
Trinity College
Dublin’s stages - refreshingly different
Custom House
Market life in the Irish capital
Government Buildings, National Library
National Gallery, National Museum
Dublin’s museums: rich and varied
City Hall, Bank of Ireland
Georgian style:
geometrical, symmetrical, strict
Dublin Castle
James Joyce: Dublin’s entry into world
literature
Temnple Bar
Irish folk music: the heritage of the
Celtic bards
St Patrick’s Cathedral

LEINSTER

Howth, Malahide Castle
Newbridge House and Farm,
St Patrick’s College
Castletown House, Luttrellstown Castle
Hill of Tara, Four Knocks
Boyne Valley (Newgrange, Knowth, Dowth]
Hill of Slane, Trim Castle
Mellifont Abbey

River Shannon

14

16
18
24
26
28
30
32
33
34
36

38
40

42
A4

46
48

50

52

54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Clonmacnoise 62
Birr Castle 64
Enniskerry, Powerscourt House and Gardens 66
Wicklow Mountains National Park 68
Glendalough 70
Kilkenny, Kilkenny Castle 72
Jerpoint Abbey,

Woodstock Gardens and Aboretum 74
Graiguenamanagh, St Mullins 75
Wexford, Johnstown Castle and

Agricultural Museum 76
Hook Head Peninsula 78
MUNSTER 80

Waterford (County),

Copper Coast European Geopark 82
Waterford (Stadt), Dungarvan, Dungarvan Bay 83
Ardmore 84
Lismore Castle, Cahir Castle 86
Rock of Cashet 88
Cork 90
Cork (Saint Finbarr’'s Cathedral) 92
Cobh 94
Kinsale, Kinsale Harbour, Old Head 95
Glandore, Drombeg Stone Circle 96
Castletownshend, Baltimore 97

Fastnet Race: endurance test on the

high seas 98
Mizen Head Peninsula,

Sheep’s Head Peninsula 100
Bantry Bay, Bantry House and Gardens 102
Glengarriff, Garinish Island 104

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1018912622

' |
E
digitalisiert durch PBII NI' L
|


http://d-nb.info/1018912622

Beara Peninsula 106

Ring of Beara 108
Ireland’s sheep 110
Kenmare, Kenmare Bay, Kenmare River 112

Killarney National Park

(Muckross House and Gardens) 114
Killarney National Park

(Ross Castle, Lough Leane) 116
Killarney Nationat Park

(Upper Lake, Ladies’ View) 118
Killarney National Park

{Purple Mountains, MacGillycuddy's Reeks} 120

Iveragh Peninsula, Valentia Island 122
Ring of Kerry: one of Europe’s loveliest

coastal roads 124
Skellig Islands 126

Dingle Peninsula
(Dingle Town, Inch Beach, Minard Castle) 128

Dingle Peninsula (west of Dingle Town) 130
Adare, Adare Manor 136
Limerick 138
The Irish countryside: the “Emerald Isle” 140
Ennis 142
Quin Friary, Bunratty Castle 143
Burren National Park 144
Cliffs of Moher 146
CONNACHT 152
Aran Islands 154
Irish fortifications P 156

Kilmacduagh Monastery, Dunguaire Castle 158
Galway 160

Lough Corrib
Ashford Castle
Connemara National Park
Kylemore Abbey
Ballinakill Harbour
Killary Harbour, Mweelrea Mountains
Clew Bay
Ireland’s patron saint and Croagh Patrick
Achill Island
Mullet Peninsula, Mayo’s north coast
Moyne Abbey, Ballina
Sligo, Lough Gill
William Butler Yeats:
Wisdom provided by love

ULSTER

Glengesh Pass, Killybegs
Glencolumbkille

Slieve League

The Rosses

Gweedore, Bloody Foreland
Mount Errigal

Glenveagh National Park
Horn Head, Fanad Peninsula
Grianan of Aileach

Inishowen
NORTHERN IRELAND

Belfast (Cityhall, Donegall Square]
Crown Liguor Saloon

Belfast (Victoria Square, St George’s Market)

162
164
166
168
170
172
174
176
178
180
181
182

184

186

188
189
190
192
194
196
198
200
202
204

206
208

210
212

Belfast (St Anne’s Cathedrall

Belfast (Queen’s University, Botanic Gardens)

Belfaster Euphemisms:

“Peace Line”, "Peace Wall”
Belfast Waterfront, The Odyssey
Belfast Castle, Stormont Castle
Ballywalter Park
Scrabo Tower, Strangford Lough
Mount Stewart’s House and Gardens
Downpatrick
Dundrum Bay, Dundrum Castle
Mourne Mountains
Armagh
Lough Erne

Sperrin Mountains, Beaghmore Stone Circles

Derry - Londonderry

Derry's Bloody Sunday: "How long must
we sing this song”

Causeway Coast (Downhill, Portstewart,
Portrush)

Causeway Coast (Dunluce Castle)

Whiskey not whisky: the Irish water of life

Causeway Coast (Giant's Causeway)

Antrim Coast and Glens

Cushendun, Cushendall

Larne, Carrickfergus Castle

Index

Picture credits, Imprint

213
214

216
218
220
222
224
225
226
228
230
232
234
236
238

240

242
244
246
248
250
252
253

254
256




