DUBLIN		Clonmacnoise	62
		Birr Castle	64
Grafton Street O'Connell Street		Enniskerry, Powerscourt House and Gardens	66
		Wicklow Mountains National Park	68
Trinity College	24	Glendalough	70
Dublin's stages – refreshingly different Custom House Market life in the Irish capital Government Buildings, National Library		Kilkenny, Kilkenny Castle	72
		Jerpoint Abbey,	
		Woodstock Gardens and Aboretum	74
		Graiguenamanagh, St Mullins	75
National Gallery, National Museum	33	Wexford, Johnstown Castle and	
Dublin's museums: rich and varied		Agricultural Museum	76
City Hall, Bank of Ireland		Hook Head Peninsula	78
Georgian style:			
geometrical, symmetrical, strict	38	MUNSTER	80
Dublin Castle	40		
James Joyce: Dublin's entry into world		Waterford (County),	
literature	42	Copper Coast European Geopark	82
Temple Bar	44	Waterford (Stadt), Dungarvan, Dungarvan Bay	83
Irish folk music: the heritage of the		Ardmore	84
Celtic bards	46	Lismore Castle, Cahir Castle	86
St Patrick's Cathedral	48	Rock of Cashel	88
		Cork	90
LEINSTER		Cork (Saint Finbarr's Cathedral)	92
		Cobh	94
Howth, Malahide Castle	52	Kinsale, Kinsale Harbour, Old Head	95
Newbridge House and Farm,		Glandore, Drombeg Stone Circle	96
St Patrick's College	54	Castletownshend, Baltimore	97
Castletown House, Luttrellstown Castle	55	Fastnet Race: endurance test on the	
Hill of Tara, Four Knocks	56	high seas	98
Boyne Valley (Newgrange, Knowth, Dowth)	57	Mizen Head Peninsula,	
Hill of Slane, Trim Castle	58	Sheep's Head Peninsula	100
Mellifónt Abbey	59	Bantry Bay, Bantry House and Gardens	102
River Shannon	60	Glengarriff, Garinish Island	104
Bibliografische Informationen http://d-nb.info/1018912622		digitalisiert durch NATI BIBL	SCHE ONAL OTHEK

Beara Peninsula	106	Lough Corrib	162	Belfast (St Anne's Cathedral)	213
Ring of Beara	108	Ashford Castle	164	Belfast (Queen's University, Botanic Gardens)	214
Ireland's sheep	110	Connemara National Park	166	Belfaster Euphemisms:	
Kenmare, Kenmare Bay, Kenmare River	112	Kylemore Abbey	168	"Peace Line", "Peace Wall"	216
Killarney National Park		Ballinakill Harbour	170	Belfast Waterfront, The Odyssey	218
(Muckross House and Gardens)	114	Killary Harbour, Mweelrea Mountains	172	Belfast Castle, Stormont Castle	220
Killarney National Park		Clew Bay	174	Ballywalter Park	222
(Ross Castle, Lough Leane)	116	Ireland's patron saint and Croagh Patrick	176	Scrabo Tower, Strangford Lough	224
Killarney National Park		Achill Island	178	Mount Stewart's House and Gardens	225
(Upper Lake, Ladies' View)	118	Mullet Peninsula, Mayo's north coast	180	Downpatrick	226
Killarney National Park		Moyne Abbey, Ballina	181	Dundrum Bay, Dundrum Castle	228
(Purple Mountains, MacGillycuddy's Reeks)	120	Sligo, Lough Gill	182	Mourne Mountains	230
Iveragh Peninsula, Valentia Island	122	William Butler Yeats:		Armagh	232
Ring of Kerry: one of Europe's loveliest		Wisdom provided by love	184	Lough Erne	234
coastal roads	124			Sperrin Mountains, Beaghmore Stone Circles	236
Skellig Islands	126	ULSTER	186	Derry - Londonderry	238
Dingle Peninsula				Derry's Bloody Sunday: "How long must	
(Dingle Town, Inch Beach, Minard Castle)	128	Glengesh Pass, Killybegs	188	we sing this song"	240
Dingle Peninsula (west of Dingle Town)	130	Glencolumbkille	189	Causeway Coast (Downhill, Portstewart,	
Adare, Adare Manor	136	Slieve League	190	Portrush)	242
Limerick	138	The Rosses	192	Causeway Coast (Dunluce Castle)	244
The Irish countryside: the "Emerald Isle"	140	Gweedore, Bloody Foreland	194	Whiskey not whisky: the Irish water of life	246
Ennis	142	Mount Errigal	196	Causeway Coast (Giant's Causeway)	248
Quin Friary, Bunratty Castle	143	Glenveagh National Park	198	Antrim Coast and Glens	250
Burren National Park	144	Horn Head, Fanad Peninsula	200	Cushendun, Cushendall	252
Cliffs of Moher	146	Grianan of Aileach	202	Larne, Carrickfergus Castle	253
		Inishowen	204	•	
CONNACHT	152			Index	254
		NORTHERN IRELAND	206	Picture credits, Imprint	256
Aran Islands	154			·	
Irish fortifications	156	Belfast (Cityhall, Donegall Square)	208		
Kilmacduagh Monastery, Dunguaire Castle	158	Crown Liquor Saloon	210		
		Belfast (Victoria Square, St George's Market)	212		